

Misc. Case-15/2025.

Order No.03.

Dated: 29.01.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.

Both parties file hazira.

W.O. is filed, copy is served.

Statements of Assets and Liabilities are also filed by the parties.

Fix 09.04.2026 for hearing of Misc. Case.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.