

Misc. Case-15/2025.  
(Registration No.-107/2025.)  
(WBSP07-002786-2025)

Order No.05.

Dated: 15.06.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.  
Petitioner files hazira.  
Hd. Ld. Advocate on behalf of both sides.  
Fix 30.06.2026 for Order.  
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.